
587 184.00 C

554 209.00 C

674 179.50 C

800 164.50 C

525 199.00 C

585 199.75 C

620 170.00 C

820 166.75 C

712 165.00 C

900 160.00 C

658 169.00 C

831 164.50 C

924 151.00 C

497 225.00 C

578 204.00 C

708 176.50 C

320 250.00 C

466 204.00 C

615 185.50 C

489 222.50 C

948 130.00 C

668 167.00 C

855 153.00 C

706 162.00 C

710 140.00 C

480 225.00 C

632 189.00 C

797 165.50 C

876 163.00 C

883 153.75 C

811 152.75 C

522 213.00 C

711 173.50 C

834 165.50 C

580 199.00 C

673 183.00 C

733 160.00 C

725 142.00 C

630 181.00 C

740 169.00 C

714 170.00 C

504 211.00 C

626 195.00 C

712 174.50 C

448 221.00 C

569 207.00 C

620 172.00 C

730 169.00 C

708 169.00 C

586 199.00 C

570 171.00 C

778 167.00 C

618 188.00 C

619 188.00 C

769 155.00 C

588 154.00 C

657 180.00 C

715 175.00 C

736 174.50 C

682 176.00 C

783 169.00 C

545 206.00 CROBBIE KOLAR BWF

QUINCY OPELA CHAR X

QUINCY OPELA CHAR X

PETE & KYLA OLSON RED/RWF

PETE & KYLA OLSON BLACK

MIKE & BARRY POSPICHAL BLACK

PETE & KYLA OLSON BLACK

MIKE & BARRY POSPICHAL BLK/BWF

MIKE & BARRY POSPICHAL BLACK

OSEKA RANCH BLK/BWF

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML RWF

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLACK

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLACK

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLACK

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KEN DAWE BLACK

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KELLY PETERSON RED

KELLY PETERSON RED

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN CHAROLAIS

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLACK

JACK & KARMETTA RUPPEL BLACK

JACK & KARMETTA RUPPEL BLACK

JACK & KARMETTA RUPPEL BLACK

HELDT CATTLE CO BLK/BWF

HELDT CATTLE CO BLK/BWF

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF

GLEN HANSEN BLACK

GLEN HANSEN HEREFORD

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK

EDWARD E. & DON BRUHA BLK/BWF

EDWARD E. & DON BRUHA BLACK

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK

DAVID MITCHELL BLACK

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK

DAVID MITCHELL BLACK

DAVID MITCHELL BLACK

DAN & LAURA POKORNY BLACK

DAN & LAURA POKORNY

DAN & LAURA POKORNY BLACK

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLACK

OSEKA RANCH BLACK

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLK/BWF

OSEKA RANCH RWF

OSEKA RANCH BLK/BWF

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLK/BWF

HUN & HUNT BLACK

BEN & JERRY BRUHA BLACK

HUN & HUNT BLACK

CON PIERSON BLACK

BWFADAM & SARA STEVENSON

BLACK
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455 181.00 C

730 154.00 C

520 196.00 C

625 184.00 C

457 225.00 C

528 208.00 C

527 198.00 C

618 197.00 C

NHTC 600 181.00 C

682 158.00 C

622 180.00 C

651 167.50 C

562 182.00 C

487 174.00 C

630 170.50 C

615 141.00 C

669 156.00 C

617 170.00 C

612 170.00 C

674 167.50 C

691 167.00 C

708 167.00 C

435 185.00 C

475 175.00 C

584 174.00 C

748 155.50 C

765 149.00 C

877 143.00 C

666 156.75 C

831 143.00 C

548 190.50 C

473 180.00 C

471 178.00 C

457 188.00 C

577 184.00 C

582 166.00 C

945 130.00 C

680 155.00 C

668 170.00 C

543 160.00 C

748 155.00 C

761 154.25 C

599 178.00 C

711 154.00 C

551 166.00 C

469 163.00 C

584 180.25 C

671 166.50 C

592 175.00 C

742 170.00 C

671 151.00 C

508 194.00 C

504 194.00 C

614 180.75 C

713 154.50 C

690 152.00 C

594 174.50 C

706 159.00 C

670 159.00 C

575 184.50 C

448 180.00 C

681 160.00 C

592 173.00 C

666 169.50 C

745 161.00 C

ROBERT VAVRA

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLK/BWF

BLACK

ROBBIE KOLAR HEREFORD

ROBBIE KOLAR RWF

ROBERT VAVRA

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK

BILL A. LUECK BLACK

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLACK

MIKE & BARRY POSPICHAL BLACK

MIKE & BARRY POSPICHAL BLK/BWF

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLACK

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BLACK

LADDIE & PATTI KRUML BWF

KURT PETERSEN BLK/BWF

KURT PETERSEN RWF

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE BLACK

KURT PETERSEN BLK/BWF

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KEN DAWE BLACK

KEN, JASON, JUSTIN MEISTER BLK/CHAR

KELLY PETERSON RED

KEN DAWE BLACK

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLK/BWF

JOHN & TAMMY HANSEN BLK/BWF

JIM BROWLEIT BLACK

JIM BROWLEIT BLACK

JACK & KARMETTA RUPPEL BLACK

GLEN PETERSEN BLACK

JACK & KARMETTA RUPPEL BLACK

GLEN PETERSEN BLK/BWF

GLEN PETERSEN BLACK

GLEN HANSEN BLACK

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK

EDWARD E. & DON BRUHA BLK/BWF

EDWARD E. & DON BRUHA RWF

DEETTA PETERSON BLACK

EDWARD E. & DON BRUHA BLACK

DAVID MITCHELL BLACK

DAVID MITCHELL BLACK

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN RWF

DAN POKORNY BLACK

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

DAN POKORNY BLACK

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLACK

CON PIERSON BLACK

DALE, TONYA & TRAVIS LAKIN BLK/BWF

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

BRYCE THOMAN BWF

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BLACK

BRENNEN LECH BLACK

ALLAN OSEKA BLK/BWF

HUNT & HUNT BLACK

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BWF

JORDAN RANCH & CODY & HAYLEE MOON BWF

ALLAN OSEKA BLACK

ALEX PETERSEN BWF

ALEX PETERSEN BLACK

HEIFERS
ADAM & SARA STEVENSON BLACK

ALLAN OSEKA BLK/BWF



530 164.50 C

509 183.00 C

516 181.00 C

618 175.50 C

618 167.00 C

492 181.00 C

NHTC 704 157.00 C

NHTC 955 125.00 C

833 146.00 C

881 144.50 C

669 168.50 C

709 155.00 C

733 172.00 C

771 159.00 C

740 164.00 C

835 149.25 C

841 145.00 C

841 145.00 C

631 174.00 C

531 172.00 C

736 164.50 C

654 178.00 C

765 167.00 C

667 165.00 C

768 160.00 C

830 144.00 C

811 155.00 C

781 155.00 C

710 165.50 C

794 156.00 C

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

BULLS:

HEIFFERTTS:

71.00-79.75

62.00-70.75

61.75

86.00-111.50

90.00-141.00

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH INC BLACK

WELNIAK FARM & RANCH INC BLACK

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLACK

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BWF

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLACK

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BWF

NEIL & MONA DAVIDSON BLK/BWF

MIKE SITZ ANGUS RANCH & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK

MIKE SITZ ANGUS RANCH & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK

JEFFRES & SONS RED

KNOBBY RIDGE CATTLE BLACK

HILLCREST RANCH BWF

HILLCREST RANCH BLACK

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK

GENE & TYLER MCGOWN BLACK

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLACK

SHAD GAUKEL BLK/BWF

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLACK

ROBBIE KOLAR BWF

ROBERT VAVRA BLACK

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG RED/RWF

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLK/BWF

ROY, SUE, CURT & EMILY KLOPPENBORG BLACK

HEIFERS- BV


